Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia
Malpensa 29 05 22
magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
10 25 DOLCI Luigi
49 6 DUSI Mattia
50 4 LUGANA Paolo
55 5  LENTINI Alessandro
67 32 IANKOV Plamen I.
69 27 ROMANO Sebastiano
99 2 D'ANGELO Alessandro
121 30 SOTTOCORNO Luca
133 21  BERSINI Manuel
160 8 ANDRESSI Stefano
191 17  DELLA VALLE Davide
197 12 ARBINI Gabriele
204 16  VOLPICELLI Edoardo
221 20 UNGARO Matteo
313 29  BELTRAMO Filippo
330 10 GIMM Daniel
377 14  CARNEVALE Federico
391 31  VICINI Andrea
393 15 MARTELLI Thomas
503 28 BAGNARELLI Marco
556 3 CORTI Lorenzo
566 9  NEBBIA Gianluca
717 18 MONTI Stefano
718 11  MUSSO Danilo
737 24  LEONI Matteo
752 19 BORGHI Matteo
771 1 CROCI Simone
773 33 CROCI Alessio
820 23  BORELLA Edgardo
848 13 NAVA Giulio
885 22 MASONER Alex
888 7  DEGHI Gianluca
914 26  MARTIN GONZALEZ Nareme J.
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross
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MX1_MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 1
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<22 I OO/t

nti (33)
Team - Motoclub Moto
Berbenno KTM
Ceres71 Yamaha
Berbenno KTM
Berbenno GasGas
Schianno Husqgvarna
Cairatese Honda
Bbr Offroad Honda
Mx Revel Yamaha
Berbenno GasGas
Green Kawasaki
Berbenno Husqgvarna
Bbr Offroad Honda
Berbenno Yamaha
Parini Honda

Yamaha
Gorlese Mario Colombo Honda
Mx Garda Lake Yamaha
Vimercate KTMm
Bbr Offroad Honda
Bbr Offroad Husqvarna
Parini Husqgvarna
Bbr Offroad KTM
Mx Revel Yamaha
Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda Husqvarna
Zeta Mx Park KTM
Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda Honda
Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda Husqvarna
Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda KTM
Motodromo Di Castelletto Di Branduzzo Husqvarna
L.C. Racing Motocross Team Yamaha
Rt 973 Mx School Suzuki
Cairatese Yamaha
Verolese KTM

Esposto ore : 11:05

Malpensa, domenica 29 maggio 2022

Transp .
21202
25215
25165
21228
25242
21230
25189
25237
25203
25248
25178
21244
25230
25168
21214
25166
25235
25179
21218
25197
21216
25262
25211
21236
25190
25176
25238
25239
25183
21233
21474
21243
25200
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